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article# 80167
article description Aufputzdose 75x75 1xcable gland IP67
description long Aufputzdose 75x75 1xKabelverschraubung IP67
GTIN (EAN) 9003399494079
country of origin AT
customs number 85389099
net weight 0.100 kg
packaging quantitiy 10
minimum order quantitiy 10
  
ETIM 9.0 EC002838
Type of accessory/spare part Other
Suitable for Other
  

https://www.pcelectric.at/shop/en/?func=detail&artnr
=80167

8/
1/

20
23

PCE data sheet

C
ha

ng
es

 a
nd

 p
rin

tin
g 

er
ro

rs
 re

se
rv

ed
!

https://www.pcelectric.at/shop/en/?func=detail&artnr

